T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Is applied in situations where protection against aggressive substances is required. Suitable for direct burial, for
low voltage installations up to 1 kV. The lead sheath offers excellent protection against aggressive substances,
such as organic solvents and fuels and is very corrosion-proof. Lead cannot withstand concentrated NitricAcid
and organic acids. Steel wire armouring offers an excellent mechanical protection.

Nominal
diameter over
Inner sheath
(mm)
Nominal
overall
diameter
(mm)
Maximum
tensile
strength
(N)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
O0502C010BWWGR4 2 x 10 16 5.4 12.7 25.4 1935 1835
O0502C016BWWGR4 2 x 16 21 6.4 14.8 27.5 2265 2205
O0502C025BWWGR4 2 x 25 24 8.1 18.2 31.0 2880 2765
O0502C035BWWGR4 2 x 35 31 9.3 20.7 33.9 3445 3365
O0502C050BWWGR4 2 x 50 33 10.2 23.7 37.3 4170 4060
O0502C095BWWGR4 2 x 95 36 13.3 – 18 31.6 44.7 5990 6500
O0502C150BWWGR4 2 x 150 47 18.3 39.3 57.0 9745 9970
O0503C010BBAGR4 3 x 10  16 5.4 13.5 26.2 2055 1995
O0503C016BBAGR4 3 x 16 22 6.4 15.8 28.6 2450 2435
O0503C025BBAGR4 3 x 25 25 8.1 19.5 32.5 3165 3170
O0503C035BBAGR4 3 x 35 sv 29 7.8 – 12.4 18.6 31.8 3030 3230
O0503C050BBAGR4 3 x 50 sv 31 8.9 – 14.3 20.9 34.1 3485 3790
O0503C070BBAGR4 3 x 70 sv 34 10.5 – 16.9 24.8 38.6 4465 4865
O0503C095BBAGR4 3 x 95 sv 41 12.1 – 19.7 28.2 42.8 5495 6115
O0503C120BBAGR4 3 x 120 sv 45 13.5 – 21.9 31.6 46.8 6570 7350
O0503C150BBAGR4 3 x 150 sv 59 15.2 – 24.7 34.7 51.7 8015 9240
O0503C185BBAGR4 3 x 185 sv 64 17.1 – 27.7 38.6 56.9 9710 11225
O0503C240BBAGR4 3 x 240 sv 72 19.3 – 31.4 44.3 63.4 10000 13855
O0504C010BBCGR4 4 x 10 17 5.4 13.0 26.4 2090 2115
O0504C016BBCGR4 4 x 16 23 6.4 17.5 30.3 2750 2725
O0504C025BBCGR4 4 x 25 27 8.1 21.7 35.1 3695 3745
O0504C035BBCGR4 4 x 35 sv 32 8.75 – 11.7 21.4 35.0 3675 3915
O0504C050BBCGR4 4 x 50 sv 34 9.7 – 13 24.5 38.3 4400 4710
O0504C070BBCGR4 4 x 70 sv 38 11.5 – 15.5 28.6 43.0 5545 6030
O0504C095BBCGR4 4 x 95 sv 46 13.3 – 18 32.2 47.6 6795 7695
O0504C120BBCGR4 4 x 120 sv 58 14.8 – 20 35.4 52.9 8395 9830
O0504C150BBCGR4 4 x 150 sv 66 16.8 – 22.6 39.6 57.9 10000 11655
O0504C185BBCGR4 4 x 185 sv 73 18.9 – 25.4 44.4 63.7 10000 14145
O0504C240BBCGR4 4 x 240 sv 81 21.3 – 28.7 50.2 70.3 10000 17465
VG-YLKmb 0.6/1kV
T : +31 (0)168 468 100